$25 No Tier (750 PTS)

19.9% Key Lime Cookies Hybrid Evermore
20.7% Peach Zeason Hybrid Evermore
21.5% The Forum Hybrid Evermore
23.7% Basic Skush Hybrid Evermore
23.7% Thai-Ger King Sativa Evermore
$30 No Tier (750 PTS)
17.2% Space WrangleruNTSativa Grow West
19.4% FPOG x SD UNT Sativa Grow West
216% FC x ADC UNT Hybrid Grow West
22% Cherry Choc. Wid Sativa Grow West
23.6% Flo Walker Hybrid Grow West
23% Grape Pearls UNT Indica Grow West
23.2% Mandarin Cook UNT Hybrid Grow West
Tier | (750 PTS)
$35 Vs $70 Va $120 Y2 $240 OZ
THC: Strain: Type: Grower:
15.6% Yoda Soda Hybrid 1937
175% Dr. K Hybrid Roll One
17.7% Afghani Indica Kind Tree
18% Orange Grove Sativa Evermore
18.5% Sunset Sherbet Indica Roll One
18.8% Gelato 41 Hybrid Roll One
19.3% Not Tahoe OG Indica 1937
20.1% Strawberry Banana Indica 1937
20.5% Tropical Sunset Sativa Evermore
21.5% Dubble Do-Si Indica Nature's H.
21.8% Cheshire MAC Indica Evermore
23% Blue Cookies Indica Evermore
231% Grape Stomper MixIndica &Shine
24.3% Grape Pearls Indica Grow West
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25.1% Gator Breath
26.2% Mendo Purps
26.6% Chemberry D
26.8% Garlic Butter
271% Wicked Space
27.4% Moonshine Daze
279% Lost Cause

28.4% Alt. Sunset

28.5% Cambo Thai x BOEL
28.7% SW Stomp x WW
28.8% Triangle Kush
29% Gummiez

29% Neo. Space Cream
29.4% Grape St.x TW
29.7% Gas Cake

Tier 11 (750 PTS)

$40 Y8 $75 Ya

TJHC: Strain: = Type: Grower:

16.9% Lemon Kush
17.4% Chesapeake Haze
18.6% Blueberry Muffin
18.7% Nutter Budder
19.3% 24k Gold

20% Lemon Vuitton
20% Gelato Margy
20.3% Mandarin Gorilla
20.5% Stardawg

20.8% Miracle A. Cook. SMHybrid

21.3% Ghost OG
21.7% Apple Fritter

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/
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Hybrid Strane
Hybrid Strane
Hybrid Grow West
Hybrid Strane
Hybrid Roll One
Sativa Grow West
Hybrid Strane
Indica Rythm
Sativa Grow West
Hybrid Grow West
Hybrid Grow West
Hybrid Strane
Hybrid Grow West
Hybrid Grow West
Hybrid Strane
$140 Y2 $275 OZ
Hybrid 1937
Hybrid 1937
Indica 1937
Hybrid 1937
Indica Modern Flower
Sativa District
Hybrid Natures H.
Sativa 1937
Sativa Kind Tree
Kind Tree
Hybrid Shore Nat
Hybrid 1937
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Tier 1l (750 PTS)
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$40 Vs $75 Vs $140 Y2 $275 OZ

THC: Strain: Type: Grower:

221% Ginger Snap Sativa Modern Flower
23%  Strawberry OG Hybrid Kind Tree

23.7% Mr. Clean Hybrid Roll One

237% Guru SM Hybrid Verano

24% Goji Jream Hybrid Shore Natural Rx
24.5% Grape Stomper Indica Rythm

24.5% Gelato Cake Indica District

252% Chem Chillz Hybrid Garcia

25.7% OG Story Indica Rythm

25.8% Grand Dog. P. SM Indica Verano

259% MAC V2 Hybrid Strane

25.9% Cherry Chem Hybrid District C.

26.2% Terple Indica 1937

26.3% Bay Glue Hybrid Rythm

26.3% Lucid Blue Indica Shore Natural Rx
26.4% Ice Cream Cake SMIndica Verano

26.5% Gas P.Cake SM  Hybrid Verano

26.5% Thai Lights SM Sativa Verano

26.6% L'Orange Sativa Rythm

26.8% Mandarin Mintz Hybrid Rythm

26.8% Cherry Limeade Hybrid Garcia

26.9% Nurse Jackie Sativa Grow West

27% Banana Treez Hybrid Rythm

27.2% Biscotti Sundae #16 Hybrid Rythm

27.3% Cereal Milk #2 Hybrid Rythm

27.6% Cookie Face Hybrid Rythm

27.6% Black Manhattan Indica Shore Natural Rx

Tier 1l (750 PTS)

$45 s $85 Va4 $160 Y2 $300 OZ
THC: Strain: Type: Grower:
20.8% Diesel Cit. Slur. Hybrid Natures H.
23% Ice Cream Cake Indica Verano
23.2% Trainwreck Hybrid 1937
23.3% Don Corleone Indica Verano
23.9% Orange Soda Hybrid Verano
24.6% SFV Hybrid Shore Natural Rx
24.9% Grand Dog Purp  Indica Verano
25.2% Cement Shoes Hybrid Grassroots
25.4% King Stash Hybrid Grassroots
25.4% Cookie Tech Hybrid Shore Natural Rx
25.5% Dirty Kush Breath Hybrid Verano
26.3% ONYCD Hybrid Nature's H.
26.6% Horchata Hybrid Avenue
26.9% Tony Clift x Pug B. Hybrid Avenue
26.9% Mag Landrace Indica Verano
28% Texas Shoreline Hybrid Grassroots
28.4% Tire Fire #4 Hybrid Verano
Tier IV (750 PTS)
$50 Vs $95 Vs, $175 Y2 $320 OZ
THC: Strain: Type: Grower:
24.3% Berry Citrus Slurric. Hybrid Nature's H.
27% Sour Bobby Hybrid Nature's H.
28.1% Birthday Cake Hybrid Grassroots
29.4% Cookies & Cream  Hybrid glLeaf

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/
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Tier V
$55 Vs $105v.  $200Y.  $360 OZ
THC: Strain: Type: Grower
24.7% Dirty Kush Breath Hybrid Verano
25.9% Chrome Slipper 99 Hybrid Kind Tree
26.2% M.A.C Indica Cultivar
26.5% Dosalito Hybrid Cultivar
27.4% Maroon Baboon Indica glLeaf
28% Sticky Toad Hybrid Tyson 2.0
28.1% Wedding Cake Hybrid Cultivar
28.4% Sticky Toad Hybrid Tyson 2.0
30% Pina Grande Sativa Grassroots
30% Tropical Runitz Hybrid glLeaf
32.4% Mai Tai Sativa glLeaf
33.8% Sugar Cone Hybrid glLeaf

Tier VI
$60 Vs $15 Va $220 Y2 $420 OZ
THC: Strain: Type: Grower
29.4% lron Mac Hybrid Tyson 2.0

Stash Bags 7G (No-Tier)

17%  Space Wran UNT$50 Sativa
19% FPOG x SD UNT $50 Sativa
19.8% Suns CookiesUNT$50 Hybrid
21.5% Pie Crust UNT $50 Sativa
22.6% Mendo Purps Indica

23%  Grape Pearls UNT$50Indica
23% Mand Cook UNT $50 Sativa
24%  Nurse JackieUNT $50Sativa

24.6% Malibu CakeUNT$50 Hybrid

Grow West
Grow West
Grow West
Grow West
Strane

Grow West
Grow West
Grow West
Grow West
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25%
26%

Jack Herer $70

Sativa

FC x ADC UNT $50 Sativa

26.1% Grape Stomper $70 Indica

26.6% Melonade $70

Hybrid

26.7% Biscotti Sundae $70 Hybrid

26.8% Cactus OGC $70

27%
28%
30%
341%

Good Green Bags 10.5G (No-Tier)

Hybrid
Legendary GMO $70 Hybrid
Black Afghan $70 Indica
Horchata $70 Hybrid
L'Orange $70 Sativa

221% Cereal Milk #2 $70 Hybrid
23% Strawb Lem. $70 Sativa
21.2% L'Orange $90 Sativa
23% Jack Herer $90 Sativa
23.2% Sherblato #21$90 Indica
24.6% Slurricane #11$80 Indica
25.7% Cookie Face $90 Indica
26.6% Cactus OG $90 Hybrid
27.2% Burnt Toast #4 $90 Hybrid

Rythm
Grow West
Rythm
Avenue
Rythm
Rythm
Avenue
Rythm
Avenue
Rythm

GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI

Stash Bags 14G (No-Tier)

16%

17.7%
18.9%
21.5%
21.8%
22%

22.7%
25.3%
29%

32.5%

Lemon Kush $80 Hybrid
Nutter Budder $80 Hybrid
wnd. Warr. Br. $100 Hybrid
Mac n Cheese $100 Hybrid
Biscotti Gelato $100 Hybrid
Lost Cause $100 Sativa
Gas Cake $100 Indica
Wicked Space $120 Hybrid
Gummie Bunz $100 Indica
Monkey Berries $100 Indica

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/
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1937
1937
Strane
Strane
Strane
Strane
Strane
Trulieve
gleaf
glLeaf
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23% Chrome Slipper 99 Hybrid Kind Tree
$12 Grams 27% Tangie Burn OG  Hybrid Kind Tree
THC: Strain: Tvpe: Grower: 30% Sticky Toad Hybrid Tyson 2.0
23.4% Lemon Grenades Sativa Grassroots 30.5% West Coast Toad  Hybrid Tyson 2.0
24.8% Ice Cream Cake  Hybrid Grassroots 30.9% Iron MAC Hybrid Tyson 2.0
25% Sunset Shortcake Hybrid Grassroots $16 1G / 2-Pack (2 x 0.5G)

25.4% King Stash Hybrid Grassroots 275% Buckin Runtz Hybrid gleaf
29% Pina Grande Sativa Grassroots 29% FEresh Printz Hybrid gleaf
29.6% Ghost Rider Hybrid Grassroots 29.4% Tropical Runtz Hybrid gleaf
30% Novarine Hybrid Grassroots 29.4% Maroon Baboon  Indica gleaf
p re_ ROI IS 29.9% Pinata Hybrid glLeaf

32% Sugar Cone Hybrid glLeaf
$'|0 0.5G / 1-Pack (1 X O.SG) 32% Orangutan.T Hybrid glLeaf
22.1% Biscotti Gelato Hybrid Strane $30 Dyna Stix 1G / 1-Pack (1 X 10)
23% Royal Wedd. Cake Hybrid Strane 37% Berry Cit Slurric. Hybrid Nature's H.
231% MAC V2 Hybrid Strane 46% Dirty Kush Breath Hybrid Verano
23.5% Mendo Purp Indica Strane 54.9% Modified Grapes Indica Verano
24.1% Garlic Butter Hybrid Strane $36 2.5G /5-Pack (5 X O.SG)

25.3% Dog Patch Indica Strane 20.9% Super Glu Hybrid Verano
25.3% Gator Breath Hybrid Strane 23.7% Corleone Kush Indica Verano
29.9% White MAC Indica Strane 25% Dirty Kush Breath Hybrid Verano
$12 1G / 1-Pack (1 x 1G) $40 3G / 6-Pack (6 x 0.5G)

20% Blueberry Headb. Hybrid Kind Tree 20.3% Lemon Vuitton Sativa District C.
22% M.ACH2 Hybrid Kind Tree 22.7% Sour Diesel Sativa District C.
$‘|5 0.5G / 4-Pack (4 X O.SG) 26.7% Cherry Chem Hybrid District C.
7.96% Bubba Kush Indica Lite Bud $40 3G / 6-Pack (6 X 0.50)

$'|5 0.75G / 1-Pack ('| X 0.750) 23% Royal Wedd. Cake Hybrid Strane
20.4% Ice Cream Cake Indica Dog Walker 251% MACV2 Hybrid Strane
24.7% Ghost Chem Hybrid Dog Walker

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/
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2.5G / 5-Pack (5 x 0.5G) 0.3G Verano Disposables

20% Diesel Cit. Slur. $40 Hybrid Nature's H. $35  GMO (Garlic Cook) Indica

23% Berry Cit. Slurr $35 Hybrid Nature's H. $35  Grand Dog. Purps Indica

23.8% Holy Bananaz $35 Hybrid Nature's H. $35 ThaiG Sativa

29% Lemon Margy $40 Hybrid Nature's H. $35  Dirty Kush Breath Hybrid

33% Guava IX INFU $65 Hybrid Nature's H. $35  Honey Dew 11 Hybrid
° $35 Snow Gloves Hybrid

Dlsposa bles 0.5G In-House Disposables

0.25G Cresco Disposables $35 Gelato Hybrid

$25 Lambsbread Sativa 73.5% 35 Jack Straw Hybrid

$25 Birthday Funk  Hybrid 78.7% $35  Pineapple Express Hybrid

$25 Don Carlos Indica 75.1% $35 S"V.eet 1.6 Hybr!d

. . $35 Thin Mint Hybrid

0.3G AiroPro Disposables $35 Georgia Pie Hybrid

$35 Black Mamba Sativa $35 Super Glue Hybrid

$35  Garlic Breath Indica $35 Tahoe OG Hybrid

0.3G Rythm Disposables 1G Slyde Disposables

$30 Jack Herer Sativa 72.6% $60 Papaya Hybrid

$30 Burnt Toast #4 Hybrid 72.7% $60  Louis XiI| Hybrid

$30 Sparking Cowboy Hybrid 74.3%

$30 Bullshine Hybrid 77%

$30 Alt. Sunset Indica 74.8%

$30  Slurricane #11 Indica 75.7%

0.3G Vireo Disposables

$30 Do-Si-Do Indica

$30 Purple Haze Indica

$30 MauiJack Sativa 80%

$30 Lambsbread Sativa

$30 Skunk No.1 Hybrid 71%

$30 White Widow Hybrid

$30 Mimosa Hybrid

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/

79.7%
78%
78.6%
78.1%
40%:40%
80.3%

79.2%
72.4%
71.7%

72.2%
78.7%
79.4%
76.9%
75.3%

81.6%
76.6%
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0.5G Carts

0.5G Nature’s H. Live Sauce Carts (750PTS)

$45 Guava IX ) Indica
$45 Lemon OG Hybrid
$45 ONYCD Hybrid
0.5G Cresco Carts (850 PTS)
$50 GMO Sunset. Indica
$50 Rhemo Chem. Indica
$50 Doc OG ) Indica
$60 The Shaman Stmp. Hybrid
$60 Dubman OC. Hybrid
$50 Scooby Glue Hybrid
$50 Terp Scout Hybrid
$50 Pie Crust Sativa
$50 Lambsbread Sativa
$50 Greatest Hits Sativa
$50 Mothers Cookies Sativa
$50  Fruit Cobler Sativa

$50 Moonshine Daze Sativa

<o

OAL

74%
73.6%
79.1%

64%
74%
66%
76.5%
69.5%
69.5%
69.5%
7%
73%
72%
71%
73%
63%

0.5G Kind Tree Carts (750 PTS)

$30 Lemon Hash DieselSativa
$40 Orange Oasis Sativa
$30 Corilla Chem Hybrid
$40 Tropicana Cookies Hybrid
$40 Blueberry Headb. Hybrid
$40 Blueberry MAC #2 Hybrid
$40 Chrome Slipper Hybrid
$40 Grapefruit Kush Hybrid
$40 Grease Monkey Hybrid
$40 MAC #10 Hybrid
$40 MAC #2 Hybrid
$40 Original Amnesia Hybrid

79.4%
79.5%
78.8%
77.2%
78.5%
81.2%
80.4%
81%
79.1%
77.9%
78%
78%
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$40 Sour Tangie Hybrid
$40 Do SiDos Indica
0.5G Rythm Carts (750 PTS)
$40 Cereal Milk #2 Hybrid
$40 Spin Out Hybrid
$40  Sticky Ricky Hybrid
$40 Kushie Face Indica
$40 Slurricane #11 Indica
$40 Chemical Burn Indica
$40 Altern. Sunset Indica
0.5G Vireo Carts (750 PTS)
$40 Terple Hybrid
$40 Wedding Cake Hybrid
$40 Ice Cream Cake Indica

0.5G Strane Carts (750 PTS)
$30 Golden Pineapple Hybrid

$30 Guava Jelly Hybrid
$30 Island OG Hybrid
$30 Lemon Cake Hybrid

$30 Macand Cheese Hybrid
$30 Orange Crush Hybrid
$30 Purple Punch Hybrid
$30 Quantum Kush Hybrid
$30 The Vision Hybrid
$30 Chem De La Chem Hybrid
$30 Garlic Cookies Hybrid

$30 Gummiez Hybrid
$30 Key Lime Pie Hybrid
$30 Orange 43 Hybrid

$30 Pina Colada Pie  Hybrid
$30 Pineapple Express Hybrid

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/
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80%
84%

72.6%
76.1%
74.3%
74.4%
76.1%
78.6%
74%

*k *%

82.2%
78.9%

86.77%
87.77%
84.57%
87.66%

88.42%
82.48%
84.64%
78.73%

83.89%
86.89%
74.88%
87.55%
87.10%

86.39%
82.29%
83.26%
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$30 Pineapple Jack Hybrid 88.51%
$30 R.Wedding Cake Hybrid 86.39%
$30 White Widow Hybrid 85.41%%
$30 Snow Monster Indica 88.29%
$30  Citrus Twilight Indica 86.39%
$30 GDP Indica 85.08%
$30 Lemon Ice Indica 85.19%
$30 Phantom OG Indica 79.49%
$30 SPK Indica 86.58%
$55 0.5G Verano Carts

$55 GMO (Garlic Cook.) Hybrid 771%
$55 Wedding Cake Hybrid 76.3%
$55 Super Glu Indica 76.5%
0.5G Verano Live Carts

$60 Super Glue Indica 73.3%
0.5G O. Pen Carts (750 Points)

$40 Aceofspades2]1 Indica 59.62%
$40 Strawb. Cheesecake Indica 81.1%
$40 Trainwreck Hybrid 81%
0.5G AiroPro Carts (750 Points)

$50 Black Mamba Sativa

$50 Pineapple Diesel Sativa

$50 Pink Palmer Sativa

$50 Trop. Daydream  Sativa

$50 GuavaJam Hybrid

$50 Platinum Glue Hybrid

$50 White RNTZ Hybrid

$50 Apple B Breath Hybrid

$55 Tron's Cook. LIVE Hybrid

$50 Garlic Breath Indica

$50 Northern Lights  Indica

$50 Starry Night Indica

ASH + EMBER
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$50 Midnight Moon Indica

0.5G District Cannabis Carts

$30 Gelato Cake Indica 73.2%
$30 Cherry Chem Hybrid 73.4%
$30 Sherbacio Hybrid 88.3%
$30 Runtz Hybrid 88.9%
0.5G &Shine Carts

$35 Strawberry Cough Sativa

$35  Winter Mint Hybrid

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/
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81.9%
81.4%
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VN
unset ndica 9%
$80 GMOS Indi 64.9%
iger Champagne ativa A
1G Carts $80 Tiger Ch Sati 75%
1G Nature’s H. Live Sauce Carts 1G &Shine Carts '
$80 GuavalX . Indica 74% $60 OG Kush Hybrid 81.5%
1G O. Pen Carts 1G Rythm Carts
$80 Ice Cream Cake Indica 82.2% $70 Janelle’'s Sunny Mimosa Sativ? 73.8%
$80 Grand Daddy Purple Indica 84.2% $70  Grape Stomper Hybrid 73.5%
$80 Green Crack Sativa 81.9% 370 S?timmering ?_u Eset Hygrig 77.3%
1G AiroPro Carts 70 A ernoon Delight #4 Hy r! 79.3%
$80 OG Kush Hybrid 77.4% $70 Orangesicle Hybrid 74.9%
1G Strane Carts ’ $70 Dreamscape Hybrid 77.1%
: - . $70 Kush Mountains Indica 75.2%
igg g'ggs Twilight Iln:::I'l.ca :56323’ $70 Lucid Sunset Indica 74.9%
ndica .08% .
$60 Phantom OG Indica 79.49% 1G Kind Tree Car.ts . o
$60  SPK Indica 86.58% $70 Lemon Hash Diesel Sativa 68.8%
. . : .
$60 Lemon Kush Headband Hybrid 87.7% 70 Gorilla Chem Hybr!d 76@
$60 Pina Colada Pie Hybrid 82.9% $70 Blueberry Headb. Hybrid 81.5%
. : . S
$60 Golden Pineapple Hybrid 86.77% $70  Chrome Slipper Hybr!d 76?
$60  Guava Jelly Hybrid 87.77% $70 Grease Monkey Hybrid 68%
. . o
$60 Key Lime Pie Hybrid 87.10% $70  MAC #10 . Hy br!d 80'1f’
$60 Lemon Cake Hybrid 87.66% $70 Sgur Tangie Hybr!d 73.7%
$60 The Vision Hybrid 83.89% $70 Pine Up. Down Cak Hybr!d 74.7%
$60  White Widow Hybrid 85.41%%  ©/0 Strawberry Cook. Hybrid 741%
$60 Chem De La Chem Hybrid 86.89% $70  Tangie Burn OG  Hybrid 75.6%
$60  Citrus Sap Hybrid 88.29‘V $70 Tropical Headband Hybrid 65.8%
. (o]
$60 Orange Crush Hybrid 82.48%
$60 SD Bubblegum Hybrid 86.61%
1G Cresco Carts
$80 Stoopid Night Hybrid 64.7%
$80 OC Sunset Indica 73.4%
$80 Rhemo Chem Indica 74.5%
$80 Gooey Stomper Indica 77.8%

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/
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Concentrates

Price _ Strain: Strain Type: THC:
1G Concentrates by Trulieve (800 PTS)

$50 Ice Cream Cake (Crumble) Indica 84.5%
$50 Legendary GMO (Budder) Hybrid 82.5%
$50 Wedding Cake (Budder) Hybrid 83.6%
$50 Wedding Cake (Shatter) Hybrid 84.5%
0.5G & 1G Live Concentrates by Cresco

$50 GMO (Sugar) Indica 83.2%
$50 Rhemo Chem (Sauce) Indica 79.7%
$50 Mandarin Wonder (Sugar) Indica 79.7%
$60 Pie Stomper (Sugar) Sativa 75.3%
$50 Malibu Cake(Sugar) Hybrid 75.5%
$50 Lemon Kush(Sugar) Hybrid 75.4%
$50 Florence Nightingale(Sugar) Hybrid 84.2%
$50 Florence Nightingale(Crumble) Hybrid  80.8%
1G Concentrates by gLeaf (800 PTS)

$50 Pineapple Skunk (Sauce) LIVE Hybrid 79.7%
$50 Gspot (Crumble) Hybrid 77.3%
$50 Blueberry Skunk (Crumble) Hybrid 73.5%
1G Concentrates by District Cannabis

$40 Gelato Cake (Shatter) Indica 87.9%
$40 Cherry Chem (Sugar) Hybrid 74.4%
$40 Cherry Chem (Wax) Hybrid 81.5%
$40 Cherry Chem (Shatter) Hybrid 79.9%
$40 Sour Diesel (Shatter) Sativa 83.2%
$40 Sour Diesel (Wax) Sativa 85%
1G Concentrates by Strane (800 PTS)

$45 Mac and Cheese (Badder) Hybrid 74%
$45 Golden Pineapple (Badder) Hybrid 72.1%
$45 Golden Pineapple (Sugar) Hybrid 76%

$45 Golden Pineapple (Resin) Hybrid
$45 Royal Wedding Cake (Sugar) Hybrid
$45 Dog Patch(Badder) Hybrid
$45 Gummiez(Sugar) Hybrid
$45 Orange Crush(Badder) Hybrid
$45 Garlic Cookies (Badder) Hybrid
$45 Gator Breath (Badder) Hybrid
$45 Lemon Ice (Wax) Indica
$45 Lemon Ice (Badder) Indica

1G Concentrates by Verano (800 PTS)

$60 Snow Gloves (Budder) Indica
$60 Snow Gloves (Badder) Indica
$60 G Purps (Wax) Indica
$60 Don Corleone (Shatter) Hybrid
$60 Orange Soda (Shatter) Sativa
$60 G6 (Crumble) Sativa
$60 Sonny G (Shatter) Hybrid
$60 Moon Boots (Wax) Hybrid
$60 Dirty Kush Breath (Badder) Hybrid
$75 Dirty K.B. (Diamonds & Sauce) Hybrid
1G Concentrates by Grassroots

$50 Ghost Rider (Budder) Hybrid
$50 Durban Poison (Sugar) Sativa
$60 Lemon Grenades (Budder)  Sativa
$60 Memory Loss (Budder) Sativa
2G Concentrates by Grassroots

$110 Donny Burger (Live Sugar)  Indica
1G Concentrates by Evermore

$100 Blue Cookies (Live Rosin) Indica
$100 G.M.O (Live Rosin) Indica
$100 Cherry DumplingZ (Live Rosin) Hybrid
$100 Peach Zeason (Live Rosin) Hybrid
$100 Sour Peel (Live Rosin) Sativa

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/
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74%
85%
79%
78%
86%
80%
79%
87%
78%

75.7%
75.6%
81.1%
74.3%
76.9%
81.8%
78.7%
82.2%
89%
79.5%

81.1%

75.7%
78.7%
76.3%

88.8%

80.7%
78.8%
76.2%
81%

83.4%
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$90 Patapeake Shortbread Hybrid

$80 Sour Peel (Live Resin) Sativa

$80 Cush (Live Resin) Sativa

1G Concentrates by Kings & Queens (800 PTS)
$80 Orange Punch (Diamond/Sauce) Hybrid 85%
$45 Apple Fritter (Cured Sugar) Hybrid 85%
$45 Apple Fritter (Live Budder) Hybrid 82%
$45 Orange Punch (Live Budder)  Hybrid 77%
$45 Tiger Chamangne (Cured Sugar)Hybrid 80%
0.5G Concentrates by Nature’s Heritage

$25 Sour Pink Lyche (Live Sugar) Hybrid 84%
$25 Sundae Marmalade (Live Sugar)Hybrid 79%
$25  Sour Pink Marmalade (Live Sugar) Hybrid 82%
1G Concentrates by Nature’s Heritage

$45 ONYCD (Live Sugar) Hybrid 79%
$45 Pink Lyche Marmalade (Live Sugar)Hybrid 82%
$45  Sour Pink Lychee (Live Sugar) Hybrid 83%
$45 Sundae Marmalade (Live Sugar)Hybrid 79%

ASH + EMBER
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74.9%
84.3%
74.4%

Edibles

Do-Drops (40-Pack)

Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow:
$10 Espresso 2.5mg/100mg Strane
$20 Green Apple 2.5mg/100mg Strane
$20 Sour Blue Rasp 2.5mg/100mg Strane
$20 2.5mg/100mg Strane
Incredibles Chews ('IO-Pack!

$30 100MG Incredibles
$30  Over The Moon 2:1:1 CBG:CBN 100MG Incredibles
$25  Strahhhberry 1:1 100MG thc /100MG cbd Incredibles
$25  Greener Apple 100MG Incredibles
$25 Summer Peach 100MG Incredibles
$25  Mon Cherry 100MG Incredibles
$25 Berry 5:1CBN 100MG Incredibles
In-House Chews (10-Pack)

$20 Watermelon 100mg In-House
$20 Strawberry 100mg In-House
$20 Raspberry 1:1CBD 100:100mg In-House
$20 Wild Berry 5:1CBD 500:100mg In-House
Encore Chews (10-Pack)

Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow:
$25 Watermelon Sativa 100mg Encore
$25 Strawberry Sativa 100mg Encore
$25 Grape RSO 100mg Encore
$25 Pomegranate Punch CBN 100mg Encore
$25 Pineapple Raspberry 100mg Encore
$25 Mango RSO 100mg Encore
$25 Mandarin 1:1CBD 100mg Encore
$28 Strawb Peach 221CBD 100mg Encore
$25 Berry Burst Indica 100mg Encore
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Encore Sweet Stones (10-Pack)

ASH + EMBER

CANNABIS

$25 100mg Encore
$25 100mg Encore
$25 100mg Encore
$25 Wildberry Indica 100mg Encore
Encore Chocolates/Caramels (10-Pack)
Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow:
$25 Espresso Sativa Caramel 100mg Encore
$25 Milk Chocolate CBN 10/10/200mg  Encore
$30 Dark Chocolate 1:1CBN 100mg Encore
$25 Milk Chocolate Sativa 100mg Encore
Encore Mints (20-Pack)

Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow:
$28 Tangerine 1.1 100MG THC/100MG CBD  Verano
$25  Wintermint 100MG THC Verano
Betty's Eddies

Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow:
$25 Berry 100mg Betty's
$25 Passion Fruit 100mg Betty's
$25 Assorted 100mg Betty's
$25 Peach Mango 100mg Betty's
Hi-Color Chews (10-Pack)

$25 100mg Vireo

$20 Key Lime 100mg Vireo

$20 100mg Vireo

$20 Nana Sour Blueberry 100mg Vireo

$20 Strawberry 100mg Vireo

$20 Grape 100mg Vireo

$45 Raspberry 300mg Vireo

$50 Wild Black Cherry 400mg Vireo

Hi-Color Hard Candy

Price _Strain THC Amount: Grow:

$20

100mg

Vireo

$20 100mg Vireo

$20 Key Lime 100mg Vireo

$20  Concord Grape 100mg Vireo

$20 100mg Vireo
Select Bites

Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow:
$25 Blackberry CBN 1:1 100mg Select
$25 Rainbow Upload 100mg Select
$25 Strawberry Spacewalk 100mG Select
$25 100mg Select
$20  Strawberry 100mg Select
$25 Pomegranate 100mg Select
$25 100mg Select
$25 Strawberry Peach 100mg Select
$25 Blueberry 100mg Select
$25 100mg Select
Discos

Price _Strain: THC Amount: Grow:
$20 Radzberry 100mg Evermore
$20 Pink Lemonade 100mg Evermore
$20 Milk Choc Habanero 100mg Evermore
$20 Milk Chocolate 100mg Evermore
$20 Milk Choc Crispy 100mg Evermore
$40 Milk Choc Crispy 350mg Evermore
$40 Radzberry 350mg Evermore
$40 Dark Chocolate 350mg Evermore
$40 Milk Chocolate 350mg Evermore
$45 Milk Choc Mango 350mg Evermore
$45 Habanero Milk Choc 350mg Evermore
Squeeze

Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow:
$20 Watermelon 100mg Select

$20 Lemon Lime 100mg Select
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Motor Breath ri rulieve
Garcia $30 Hybrid 1G Truli
Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow: $30 Blueberry Charm Hybrid 1G Trulieve
$30  Mixed Berry 100mg Garcia $30 Wedding Cake Hybrid 1G Trulieve
Bubby’s Baked $30 Layer Cake  Hybrid 1G Trulieve
g;izce SB"aim, - THCAmount: _Crow: = §30 Melonade  Hybrid 1G Trulieve
rownie Bites mg ubby’s . .
$32  Snickerdoodle Bites 50mg Bubby's $30  DrK ) Hyb”.d 1G Trulieve
urse Jackie ativa row West
$40 N Jack S 1G G W
RSO & S /S ° $40 G.Stomp. x TW Hybrid 1G Grow West
a p yrl n gg $40 Bluniverse Indica 1G Grow West
$40 Camb.T.x BOEL Sativa 1G Grow West
RSO (1G/1000mg
Price Strain: THC Amount: Grow: $30 Diesel Citrus Sl Hybrid 1G Nature's H.
$60 Thai Lights 1000mg Avexia $30 Berry Citrus SI. Hybrid 1G Nature's H.
$60 Cherry Gorilla 1000mg Avexia
$60 G-Nana 1000mg Avexia Bu bble HaSh
$60 Moon Boots 1000mMg Avexia . .
$60  G6 | 1000mg Avex!a $30 Dlesel Clt Slurr. Hybrid 1G Nature's H.
$60  Super Glu 1000mg Avex!a $30 Holy Bananaz Hybrid 1G Nature's H.
$60 Gas Power Cake 1000mg Avexia $30  Star ol Hvbrid 16 Nature's H
$60 Snow Gloves 1000mMg Avexia tar y ." atures mi.
$6O Thai G ]Ooomg Avexia $30 Dubble Do-si Indica 1G Nature's H.
i $60 Guava IX Indica 1G Nature's H.
$80 1000mg Kind Tree
$80 1000mg Kind Tree $60 Holy Bananaz Hybrid 1G Nature's H.
$80 1000mMg Kind Tree LOtions
Price: Type: THC/CBD Amount: Grower:
: E ! E E _ $50 17 100MG THC /100MG CBD Avexia
$30 w9 Satlva 1G Trulieve $55 1 200MG THC /200MG CBD  Dr. Solo
$30  Miracle A. Cook Ind.lca 1G Trullgve $30 THC 500MG THC Dr. Solo
$30 Holy Grail Kush Indica 1G Trulieve
$30 White Tahoe OG Indica 1G Trulieve
$30 LavenderJones Hybrid 1G Trulieve
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Balms

Price: Type: CBD/THC Amount: Grower:
$25 Green 1] 100mg/100mg Vireo

$25 Red 191 100mg/5mg Vireo
Capsules

Price: Type: CBD/THC Amount: Grower:
$100 Ice Cream C. 100mg/1000mg Select
$90 RSO Capsules 100mgl000mg Nature's H.
$40 RSO Caps 50mg/1000mg Holistic
$40 RSO Caps 100mg/1000mg Holistic
$20 RSO Caps 5mg/100mg Nature's H.
$50 RSO Caps 25mg/500mg Nature's H.

Tablets

Price: Type: CBD/THC Amount: Grower:
$28 11 100MG THC /100MG CBG Avexia
$28 111 100MG THC /100MG CBD Avexia
Tinctures

Price: Flavor: THC/CBD Amount: Grower:
$35  Indigo 191 CBD:THC Vireo

$40 Red 119 CBD:THC Vireo

$35 Green 11 THC:CBD Vireo

$60 101 26 THC/259 CBD Holistic
$50 Serenity 500mg THC Holistic
$70 Healer (Day) 600MG Kind
$70 Healer (Pain) 600MG Kind
$70 Healer (Relief) 600MG Kind
$50 Healer (Night) 600MG Kind
$50 Healer (Balance) 600MG Kind
$50 Healer (THCa) 600MG Kind

Place Order — https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/

10:00 am Rev. 09/24/22


https://ashembercannabis.wpcomstaging.com/ashember-menu-2/

